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Q.1
Number of Single Number of Young Population Per Month
Separations people Involved
January 2020 56 24 48
February 2020 54 22 51
March 2020 66 22 51
Q1 2020 Single Separation
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Q.2 2020
Number of Single Number of Young Population Per Month
Separations people Involved
April 2020 48 18 49
May 2020 56 25 54
June 2020 48 24 45
Q2 2020 Single Separation
160
140
120
100
80
60
. l I I I
20
: . ] ]

Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20

B Number of Single Separations per Month B Number of Young People Involved M Population Per Month

Oberstown Children Detention Campus — Website statistics — Single separations and population — Q2
2020



8 OBERSTOWN

CHILDREN

serenrion CAMPUS

CARE

HEALTH

EDUCATION

WELLBEING

Q.3
Number of Single Number of Young Population Per Month
Separations people Involved

Jul 2020 34 15 40

Aug 2020 42 14 36

Sept 2020 27 13 49

Q3 2020 Single Separation
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Q.4 Single Separations and Population

Number of Single
Separations

Number of Young
people Involved

Population Per Month

October 2020 70 17 52
November 2020 52 18 51
December 2020 36 19 45
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